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4-Oct-19

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHB 8933 A

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
2 pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

SINETT

1pc
1pc
1 set

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02

SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

Front bumper emblem -~

Front bumper -

Front bumper sponge <

Front bumper reinforcement
Front bumper n/s fog lamp cover X
Front bumper n/s proctector X
Front n/s fender inner shield ¢
n/s headlamp r

Front bumper n/s side retainer ~
Bonnet grille X

Front n/s fender

Front n/s wheel cover X

Front bumper o/s & n/s upper bracket @ $16.00
Front bumper o/s & n/s support bracket @ $16.00 S
Front bumper centre grille X<

Front bumper lower stiffer s«

Front bumper lip X

Front bumper inner sponge X

Front bumper reinforcement x

Front bumper clips C
Front n/s fender sticker P

Front n/s fender inner shield clips )(

Sundry

To check front n/s wheel alignment

To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner
trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair,
reshape and adjust of the same bonnet, front n/s chassis,
front n/s fender

To putty and spray painting on front bumper, front n/s fender,

bonnet

X

Less 10%

44.00
531.00
110.00
328.00

66.00

51.00
120.00

1,028.00

16.00
386.00
384.00

116.00
32.00
32.00

174.00

134.00
52.00

110.00

328.00

4,042.00

404.20

3,637.80

48.00
30.00
28.00



To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels. $ 120000 s>
$ 5523.80

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.
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